
 

2020-2021 

「I-Leader」Series 系列 

I-Team / I-Check / I-Lab 

 

活動時間表 (2021年 1月至 5 月) 

Programme Timetable (January to May 2021) 

 

形式 Format：Zoom Classroom 

對象 Target：中一至中六 S.1-S.6 

活動  

Programme 

活動編號 

Programme Code 

日期 

Date 

時間  

Time 

截止報名  

Application Deadline 

I-Team 線上團隊訓練 ILD-20-0029 18/04/2021 (Sun) 10:00-13:00 11/04/2021 (Sun) 

I-Check 學生領袖基礎潛能評核測試 

I-Check Leadership Potential Test 

CLD-20-0100 

ILD-20-0030 

30/01/2021 (Sat) 

15/05/2021 (Sat) 

14:30-16:00 

10:30-12:00 

23/01/2021 (Sat) 

08/05/2021 (Sat) 

溝通技巧 I-Lab 

Communication Skills I-Lab 

CLD-20-0101 

ILD-20-0031 

31/01/2021 (Sun) 

08/05/2021 (Sat) 

10:30-12:00 

10:30-12:00 

24/01/2021 (Sun) 

01/05/2021 (Sat) 

領袖願景 I-Lab 

Leadership Vision I-Lab 

CLD-20-0106 

ILD-20-0032 

28/03/2021 (Sun) 

24/04/2021 (Sat) 

10:30-12:00 

10:30-12:00 

21/03/2021 (Sun) 

17/04/2021 (Sat) 

時間管理 I-Lab 

Time Management I-Lab 

CLD-20-0107 

ILD-20-0033 

28/03/2021 (Sun) 

24/04/2021 (Sat) 

14:00-15:30 

14:00-15:30 

21/03/2021 (Sun) 

 17/04/2021 (Sat) 

宣傳策略 I-Lab 

Promotional Strategies I-Lab 

CLD-20-0108 

ILD-20-0034 

28/03/2021 (Sun) 

24/04/2021 (Sat) 

16:00-17:30 

16:00-17:30 

21/03/2021 (Sun) 

17/04/2021 (Sat) 

Wellness 生活 I-Lab 

Wellness Lifestyle I-Lab 

CLD-20-0102 

ILD-20-0035 

31/01/2021 (Sun) 

08/05/2021 (Sat) 

14:00-15:30 

14:00-15:30 

24/01/2021 (Sun) 

01/05/2021 (Sat) 

社會事務 I-Lab 

Social Issues I-Lab 

CLD-20-0103 

ILD-20-0036 

31/01/2021 (Sun) 

08/05/2021 (Sat) 

16:00-17:30 

16:00-17:30 

24/01/2021 (Sun) 

01/05/2021 (Sat) 



 

2020-2021 

「I-Leader」Series 系列 

I-Team / I-Check / I-Lab 

 

活動費用 Course Fee 

1. I-Check 港幣 60 元正 

HKD$60 for I-Check 

2. I-Lab 每項港幣 150 元正  

HKD$150 per I-Lab session 

3. I-Team 港幣 230 元正 

HKD$230 for I-Team 

 

個人參與方式 Participation Method 

參加者可選擇不同項目及班別，並填妥以下網址內的報名表格及繳款。 

Participants can choose different programmes and classes, and complete the online application form and payment. 

 

學校自訂日期方法 Customisation of Class 

如學校/團體希望自訂日期參與任何一項培訓活動，歡迎致電與負責同事溫小姐聯絡。需繳付額外 10%行政費用。 

Please contact Ms WAN for the Programme on scheduling a customised class. An additional 10% administrative fee will be charged. 

 

詳情及報名 Details and Application 

LeadershipInstitute.hk 


